

Terms and Conditions for using TheHow2Doc.com or shop.TheHow2Doc.com ("SITES")

These "SITES" may contain other proprietary notices and copyright information, the terms of which must be observed and followed. Information on this site may contain technical inaccuracies or typographical errors. Information, including product pricing and availability, may be changed or updated without notice. Dr. Dianne McCune Ph.D., LLC ("TheHow2Doc") and its subsidiaries reserve the right to refuse service, terminate accounts, and/or cancel orders in its discretion, including, without limitation, if Dr. Dianne McCune Ph.D., LLC believes that customer conduct violates applicable law or is harmful to the interests of Dr. Dianne McCune Ph.D., LLC and its subsidiaries.

Governing Law

These terms and conditions shall be governed in all respects with the laws of the State of Ohio without regard to the conflict or choice of law rukes thereof. The courts sitting in the state of Ohio, federal and state shall have exclusive jurisdiction and venue over any dispute arising hereunder.

Copyright

This website and its contents are copyrighted © 2012 Dr. Dianne L. McCune Ph.D. LLC. All rights reserved.

Any redistribution or reproduction of part or all of the contents in any form is prohibited other than the following:

- you may print or download to a local hard disk extracts for your personal and non-commercial use only.
- you may copy the content to individual third parties for their personal use, but only if you acknowledge the website as the source of the material

You may not, except with our express written permission, distribute or commercially use or exploit the content. Nor may you transmit it or store it in or to any other website or other form of electronic retrieval system.

Any unauthorized use, reproduction or resale of this material without the express written consent of the author will be a violation of the copyright and all available legal remedies will be pursued for damages and to protect the copyright.

Privacy Policy

"TheHow2Doc" may collect your IP address and Domain name as well as your Email address. "TheHow2Doc" may also use "Cookies" as part of the interaction with your browser. "Cookies" consist of files of information that a website transfers to a user's hard drive to track site and user activity. Many sites use "Cookies" but most browsers allow you to refuse or determine how "Cookies are used by your hard drive. Use of personal information that you may submit to Dr. Dianne McCune Ph.D., LLC through TheHow2Doc.com or shop. "TheHow2Doc" may provide non-personally identifiable demographic information to third parties. Should you not want this information provided to any third party you must notify us in writing.

Membership To TheHow2Doc.com purchased at Shop.TheHow2Doc.com

TheHow2Doc.com is a "Paid Membership" site that entitles "Members" to use the member section of TheHow2Dco.com Site for personal use only. The "SITES" contain information that helps members effectively use "Common Core and New Learning Strategy techniques in classroom settings to educate children. Membership in the "SITES" can be revoked at anytime at the sole discretion of "TheHow2Doc" if it is determined that a member is abusing US Copyright or other applicable law(s) with regard "SITES" policies or content. In instances where membership is revoked the offending member will not be due any refunds of any fees that the offending member paid.

Shipping & Delivery

At this time, Dr. Dianne McCune Ph.D., LLC ships merchandise to locations within the United States and U.S. territories, including Alaska, Hawaii, Puerto Rico, Guam, and the US Virgin Islands. Additionally, Dr. Dianne McCune Ph.D., LLC ships merchandise to Canada and Mexico, but not to other international locations. The risk of loss and title for all merchandise ordered on "SITES" pass to you when the merchandise is delivered to the shipping carrier. Other international shipping destinations will be added as demand for Dr. Dianne L. McCune Ph.D. LLC arises. Any questions please contact us prior to your purchase.

Sales Tax

Dr. Dianne McCune Ph.D., LLC charges sales tax for merchandise ordered on this Web site based on the applicable Ohio state sales tax rate(s) and the location to which the order is being shipped within the state of Ohio.